



GREATER SAN DIEGO ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

INDIVIDUAL PRODUCTION

RECOGNITION OF EXCELLENCE

APPLICATION DEADLINE: MARCH 10, 2025

REQUIREMENTS

Production from Jan. 1 - Dec. 31, 2024

A Member of a San Diego County Association of REALTORS®

Member must be in Good Standing • Submitted by Member Who Received the MLS Credit

No Transaction Coordinators • No Ethics Violations

MUST BE RETURNED BY MARCH 10, 2025, AT 5:00 PM

NOTE: The forms on the following pages and/or Sales Report must be accompanied by this cover page and documentation of your transactions.

APPLICANT:		MEMBER #: ne Last Name	
First N	ame Last Name		
COMPANY:			
BROKER:	OF	FICE MGR:First Name	
First Name	Last Name	First Name	Last Name
ADDRESS:			
CONTACT PHONE: E-MAIL:			
Print your Name as you w	ould like to appear on the a	ward certificate:	
Which Production A	ward level are you ap	oplying for?	
INDIVIDUAL LEVEL	S	SALES VOLUME/UNITS	
BRONZE		\$6 Million or 6-10 Units	
SILVER		\$15- \$24 Million or 11-15	Units
GOLD		\$25- \$49 Million or 16-30	Units
PLATINUM \$50+ Million 31+ Units			

(Continued on next page)

PRINT YOUR NAME:	
•	

PROPERTY ADDRESS	CLOSING DATE	SELLING PRICE
		_
	SUBTOTAL:	\$

If additional pages are needed, please duplicate this page including signatures.

If any form or documentation submitted for Circle of Excellence Awards is found to be altered/fraudulent, the applicant will be disqualified from receiving the award.

Page 1 Subtotal \$	Page 4 Subtotal \$			
Page 2 Subtotal \$	Page 5 Subtotal \$			
Page 3 Subtotal \$	GRAND TOTAL \$			
The signatures below certify that statements contained in this entry are true and correct: Signature: Date:				
Broker/Office Manager:	Date:			

Application must include:

- **1. Photo** You must attach a headshot.
- 2. Business Logo You must attach a vector logo of your team or corporate logo.

Acknowledgment of Filming & Media Release

By applying for an award and/or attending this event, you acknowledge and agree that you may be filmed, photographed, or otherwise recorded. Your presence at the event constitutes your consent to the use of your image, voice, and likeness in all media, now known or hereafter devised, in perpetuity and for any purpose, including but not limited to promotional, marketing, and archival uses, without compensation or further notice.

Please, do not enter the event if you do not agree with these terms. Thank you for your understanding and cooperation.

RETURN APPLICATION TO: <u>awards@sdar.com</u>

APPLICATION DEADLINE: MARCH 10, 2025, AT 5:00PM (NO EXCEPTIONS)

Thank you for applying and GOOD LUCK!

The Greater San Diego Association of REALTORS®